8/08
WIRING DIAGRAM FOR
GBVF5000
KEY WIRE
NO. GAUGE COLOR
5 #12 AWG GREEN
6 #12 AWG GREEN
7 #12 AWG GREEN
8 #12 AWG GREEN
9 #12 AWG GREEN
10 #12 AWG GREEN
11 #12 AWG GREEN
12 #12 AWG RED
13 #12 AWG RED
14 #12 AWG RED
15 #12 AWG BLACK
16 #12 AWG BLACK
CONTROL PANEL
REAR VIEW
ROTOR
WINDING
AUX.
WINDING
50uF CAPACITOR
GROUND TO FRAME
1
DUPLEX
RECEPTACLE
2
3
STATOR LEADS
(1,2,3,4)
4
20A C/B 20A C/B
20A C/B 20A C/B
TWISTLOCK
RECEPTACLE
G
X
Y
W
20A
120 240V
FULL POWER
120V / 240V
5 6 7
8 9
10
11
12
13 13
14
12 12
15
16
M
AT
IN
G
 L
IN
E
M
AT
IN
G
 L
IN
E
To order parts call - M&S Service Company - 800-475-5660